
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:40 A  SV 1860 Obe… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 2 12 7

12

╳

6
12

3
8

3
10

4
11

Auszeit

8:13
11:20

Ende
16:53 B  U15w-I S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 7 6 9

25

2
7
14
23

4
9
17
23

4
12
18
25

5
14
21

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
16:56 B  U15w-I R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 2 7 6

2510
7:12

╳

7
13
21

1
7
14
21

2
10
16
22

4
12
18
25

Auszeit

2:5
22:23

Ende
17:18 A  SV 1860 Obe… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 2 12 7

23

1
8
15
21

2
9
16
22

5
12
17
23

7
12
19

Auszeit

12:12
21:20

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

U15w B-Finale 28.04.24
Frauen

A  SV 1860 Oberweißbach 3 vs. SVV Weimar I B
Spiel 22 28.04.2024 15:40 Uhr
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A  SV 1860 Obe… 5/8
2 Schönheit, Lucia X
7 Hopf, Henni X
9 Süßmilch, Mia X

12 Uhler, Lina X
14 Balkausky, Sara X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Franke, Moritz E

CT Schönheit, Lennart E

C

B  U15w-I 5/8
2 Backoff, Eleni X
6 Höhne, Amilia X
7 Arndt, Marieke X
9 Radelhof, Auguste X

10 Schluckebier, Luisa X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Günther, Anja E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  SV 1860 Obe… U15w-I B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 12 1 73 25 1 0 0
2 0 0 23 2 22 25 1 1 2

3
4 0 0 35 95 50 2 1 2
Start: 15:40 Ende: 17:18 Dauer: 1:38

Sieger: SVV Weimar I

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Freiberg, Marcel 1
2 Palitza, Benedikt 2

Schr. von Hornbostel, Henriette
Assist. Strecker, Lena-Sophia
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